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現地ヒアリング調査について 

 

●現地ヒアリング先一覧 

 

日付 訪問先 

平成 21 年 

11/19 

 

12/10 

 

12/7 

 

 

12/11 

 

12/22 

 

平成 22 年 

1/15 

 

2/12 

 

2/19 

 

広島県 安芸高田市 

 

埼玉県 鷲宮町 

 

神奈川県 横浜市保土ヶ谷区 

神奈川県 鎌倉市 

 

神奈川県 横浜市磯子区 

 

神奈川県 小田原市 

 

 

奈良県 橿原市 

 

埼玉県 宮代町 

 

三重県 四日市市 

 

 

●調査票 

 

別添 


